
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00008, Dudley

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-90  1.6 Mi. E of Jct SH-3

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,970

 7,856
 8,256

Shoshone (40)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 3,914

 3,882
 3,994

 4,056

 3,974
 4,262

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 7,145 7,114 7,963 9,210 8,793

W DIR - - 3,450 3,539 4,027 4,429 4,220

E DIR - - 3,695 3,575 3,936 4,781 4,573

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

6,280 6,994 6,994 7,439 8,395 9,535 8,578

3,558 3,636 3,472 3,782 4,281 4,510 4,164

2,722 3,358 3,522 3,657 4,114 5,025 4,414

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

8,362 7,732 6,815 7,435 8,713 11,508 10,409

4,569 4,014 3,334 3,719 4,318 5,459 4,960

3,793 3,718 3,481 3,716 4,395 6,049 5,449

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

8,806 10,580 7,074 6,666 5,391 8,503 8,091

4,662 5,593 3,600 3,600 3,075 4,447 4,094

4,144 4,987 3,474 3,066 2,316 4,056 3,997

27 28 - - - - -

6,729 5,907 - - - - -

3,869 3,189 - - - - -

2,860 2,718 - - - - -

MADW 7,544 7,803 7,007 7,164 7,616 9,689 8,968

STDEV 1,228 1,997 142 365 1,515 1,287 1,005

DAYFAC 1.06 1.02 1.14 1.11 1.05 0.82 0.89
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